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Dax Carden344
ACE FL

9.600 10.550 9.70010.800 10.5009.600 60.750
2 1T 2T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

A iden M cIntyre337
Beaches Gymnastics

10.000 9.900 9.30010.900 9.80010.300 60.200
1 5 1 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Julian Da ly346
ACE FL

9.300 10.550 9.60010.800 9.60010.200 60.050
5 1T 2T 4 2 5 3 

3 

Anthony Lopez Kope t340
Beaches Gymnastics

9.400 10.150 9.30010.100 9.7008.800 57.450
4 4 6 6T 5T 4 4 

4 

Lucas Ke lley336
Rad Gymnastics

9.500 9.650 9.9009.400 10.2008.700 57.350
3 6 9 1 7 2 5 

5 

S w ayze  M ason347
Beaches Gymnastics

9.200 10.300 9.40010.600 9.5008.000 57.000
6 3 4 5 8 6 6 

6 

Holden W olf343
Beaches Gymnastics

9.100 6.750 9.20010.300 9.2008.900 53.450
7 9 5 8T 4 7 7 

7 

Bennett Chan348
W CG

8.200 8.350 9.7009.600 8.7008.800 53.350
8 8 8 2T 5T 8 8 

8 

Ethan M e jia  A tta ra342
Miracle  Gymnastics

7.900 9.050 9.2009.800 7.4007.700 51.050
9 7 7 8T 9 9 9 

9 
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A lexander Jenkins320
Rad Gymnastics

9.900 10.950 8.2009.700 9.4009.700 57.850
1 1 3T 11 1 2 1 

1 

Je lani M ora les335
Gymnastic Revolut ion

9.100 10.000 9.4009.700 9.2009.600 57.000
3T 4T 3T 2T 2 4T 2 

2 

Andrew  S kinner334
Rad Gymnastics

9.400 10.150 9.2009.700 9.2008.500 56.150
2 3 3T 5T 8 4T 3 

3 

Bennett Hunt330
Sun Country

8.100 10.450 9.2009.800 9.7008.600 55.850
8 2 2 5T 7 1 4 

4 

Ben Bogner325
Gymnastic Revolut ion

8.800 8.600 9.40010.600 9.0008.900 55.300
5 6 1 2T 3T 7T 5 

5 

Declan F ishe r331
Bayside

9.100 10.000 9.1008.600 9.1008.700 54.600
3T 4T 10T 9 5T 6 6 

6 

Augustus Brow n329
W CG

8.400 7.450 9.8009.400 9.3008.700 53.050
6 10 8 1 5T 3 7 

7 

S aw yer Pass326
LaF leur's Tampa

8.300 7.900 9.3009.500 9.0008.900 52.900
7 7 7 4 3T 7T 8 

8 

Bram  S a lisbury333
ACE FL

7.600 7.350 9.2008.700 8.3008.400 49.550
9T 11 9 5T 9 9 9 

9 

Jayson Fa ja rdo322
Miracle  Gymnastics

7.600 7.800 9.2008.600 7.1008.200 48.500
9T 8T 10T 5T 10T 10 10 

10 

Danie l M cLaughlin399
LaF leur's Tampa

6.700 7.800 8.9009.600 7.0008.200 48.200
11 8T 6 10 10T 11 11 

11 
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Cole  Bennett302
Beaches Gymnastics

9.600 11.200 9.80011.100 9.8009.400 60.900
4 1 1 3T 2T 2 1 

1 

Ky Rockey316
Gymnastic Revolut ion

9.900 10.150 9.90010.400 9.5009.400 59.250
2 2 3 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Cam eron Kras ie jko309
Miracle  Gymnastics

10.600 9.050 10.00010.300 10.6007.700 58.250
1 8 4 1 9T 1 3 

3 

Ignacio Gava ldon de  leon306
ACE FL

9.800 9.800 9.2009.900 9.7009.400 57.800
3 3 7 11 2T 3 4 

4 

Cullen Rogers315
Bayside

8.900 9.200 9.7009.400 9.6008.800 55.600
7 6 10 6T 5 4 5 

5 

Henry Boyd366
Bayside

8.500 9.350 9.50010.100 9.1008.200 54.750
9 5 6 8T 8 6 6 

6 

Logan S trauss301
Miracle  Gymnastics

6.800 9.700 9.80010.700 7.1009.700 53.800
11 4 2 3* 1 10 7T

7T

Cole  Holden303
LaF leur's Tampa

9.200 7.500 9.80010.200 8.7008.400 53.800
5 11 5 3* 7 7 7T

7T

Vaughn A rchbold317
LaF leur's Tampa

9.000 9.150 9.5009.500 7.5007.700 52.350
6 7 8T 8T 9T 9 9 

9 

Liam  Kennedy310
Bayside

8.300 7.850 9.7009.100 8.0008.700 51.650
10 9T 11 6T 6 8 10 

10 

M arc M cLaughlin313
LaF leur's Tampa

8.700 7.850 9.4009.500 6.9007.400 49.750
8 9T 8T 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Logan S t. C la ir372
Harbor C ity

8.900 9.150 9.5009.500 8.2008.600 53.850
1 1T 1 2T 1 2 1 

1 

T hor Hoe fsm it375
Sun Country

8.300 7.500 9.5008.900 8.1007.700 50.000
3 6 2 2T 5 3T 2 

2 

Iszaac M usse lm an369
Boundless Gymnastics

6.600 9.150 9.2008.300 7.7008.500 49.450
7 1T 3 5T 2 6 3 

3 

T rum an Hunt386
Sun Country

8.100 7.700 9.4007.900 8.3007.800 49.200
4 5 5T 4 3T 1 4 

4 

Luca  Caggiano379
Sun Country

7.300 8.000 8.9007.900 8.1007.800 48.000
5T 3T 5T 8 3T 3T 5 

5 

T anner Rockey377
Gymnastic Revolut ion

7.300 8.000 9.2008.200 7.8007.200 47.700
5T 3T 4 5T 7 5 6 

6 

Quinten T erry376
Sun Country

8.600 6.750 9.6007.700 7.3007.300 47.250
2 7 7T 1 6 7 7 

7 

M igue l Abisam bra385
Sun Country

6.200 6.500 9.0007.700 6.3007.000 42.700
8 8 7T 7 8 8 8 

8 
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Collin Huang876
ACE FL

9.300 8.700 9.4009.300 8.0008.300 53.000
1 3T 1 5T 6T 5T 1 

1 

Connor S t. C la ir360
Harbor C ity

9.000 8.700 9.6008.400 8.4008.500 52.600
4 3T 4 2T 3T 1T 2 

2 

Jacob Elm ore352
Sun Country

8.600 9.000 9.5007.400 8.4008.700 51.600
5 1T 9 4 1T 1T 3 

3 

Liam  Gam ache359
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 7.350 9.9008.800 7.9008.400 51.450
2T 6 3 1 5 7 4 

4 

V ince  Caggiano368
Sun Country

8.400 9.000 9.3008.300 8.0008.300 51.300
6 1T 5 7 6T 5T 5 

5 

S ebastian Young355
Bayside

9.100 7.000 9.6007.900 8.4008.100 50.100
2T 9 7 2T 8 1T 6 

6 

Evange los  A thanasakos362
ACE FL

7.500 8.000 9.2007.800 8.4008.500 49.400
9 5 8 8 3T 1T 7 

7 

Kenneth Huang877
ACE FL

8.300 7.100 9.1009.200 7.5007.900 49.100
7 8 2 9 9 8 8 

8 

Ka iden Byrd364
Boundless Gymnastics

8.100 7.200 9.4008.100 7.0008.700 48.500
8 7 6 5T 1T 9 9 

9 
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T r ip Rom an775
ACE FL

9.300 9.600 9.4009.400 8.2009.800 55.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

F indley Jakubcin776
ACE FL

8.600 9.500 9.3008.200 7.9009.600 53.100
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Leo Gom ez S ca rpina to875
Gymnastic Revolut ion

9.000 9.150 9.7009.200 8.30010.100 55.450
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Gabr ie l O renchick975
LaF leur's Tampa

9.300 9.600 9.6009.100 8.60010.900 57.100
1 1 2 1 1 2 1 

1 

A lex Andrew s977
LaF leur's Tampa

9.100 8.400 9.4009.200 9.10010.600 55.800
2 2 1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gym nastic Revo lution 32S 171.550 27.800 28.750 30.700 28.700 27.900 27.700

2T1 1 2 1 1

2 M iracle  Gym nastics 32S 164.400 26.100 27.800 30.800 29.000 25.600 25.100

13 2 1 2T 3

3 LaF leur 's  T am pa 32S 159.900 26.900 24.900 29.200 28.700 25.000 25.200

2T2 3 3 4 2

4 Boundless  Gym nastics 32S 149.400 23.800 23.700 25.200 28.500 25.600 22.600

44 4 4 2T 4
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Beaches Gym nastics 32L 179.650 29.000 31.650 32.600 28.500 28.600 29.300

41 1 1 2 2

2 ACE FL 32L 178.800 28.700 30.900 31.500 28.700 29.200 29.800

22 2 2 1 1

3 Bays ide 32L 167.250 27.100 28.550 28.600 29.000 26.200 27.800

13 3 3 3 3

4 S un Country 32L 161.650 25.600 28.450 27.000 28.600 25.600 26.400

34 4 4 4 4
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 LaF leur 's  T am pa C 112.900 18.400 18.000 18.300 19.000 21.500 17.700

11 1 1 1 1
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